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Группа No 1    10:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БУРБИК Максим Дени МОО  3  1  3  V  1  0 0,167 -15 13 6
БУЗОВЕРЯ Александр НИЖ  V  2  2  V  V  1 0,500 -2 20 4
СЕНОТОВ Олег Эдуар БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  4 0,833 18 29 2
МЕЛИКОВ Дамир Тах МОС  V  V  3  V  V  3 0,667 6 26 3
ТОКУНОВ Константи МОС  3  1  0  2  0  0 0,000 -24 6 7
ЧЕРЕМУХИН Владис КУР  V  3  0  3  V  1 0,333 -4 17 5
ИЛЬИНОВ Ярослав Вл СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 30 1

Группа No 2    10:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГРИШИН Роман Алек МОС  V  V  V  V  4  V 0,833 15 29 1
АЛЮШИН Илья Викт СПБ  0  1  1  3  0  0 0,000 -25 5 7
ТАВРОВ Павел Алекс МОС  1  V  V  V  3  V 0,667 7 24 4
ТАНЧУК Дмитрий Ан СПБ  4  V  4  V  V  V 0,667 13 28 2
ЧЕРНЕЦОВ Марк Ант КУР  1  V  2  1  0  1 0,167 -18 10 6
LAUNIKAU Aliaksei BLR  V  V  V  3  V  3 0,667 9 26 3
КИСЕЛЕВ Александр СВЕ  3  V  0  0  V  V 0,500 -1 18 5

Группа No 3    10:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛОДНЕВ Тимур Витал РОС  1  V  1  3  V  V 0,500 -1 20 4
МУРЗИН Тимофей Ан МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 30 1
ГОВОР Егор Владими СПБ  3  2  2  4  V  V 0,333 -1 21 5
УШКАРЕВ Арсентий СПБ  V  3  V  2  V  V 0,667 8 25 3
КОЖЕВНИКОВ Андре КУР  V  1  V  V  V  V 0,833 11 26 2
СМИРНОВ Андрей Вл НИЖ  1  0  2  3  0  1 0,000 -23 7 7
КЛЁМИН Кирилл Ден МОС  2  2  0  1  1  V 0,167 -15 11 6

Группа No 4    10:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТОКТОБАЕВ Алексан КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 22 30 1
ОКАТОВ Арсений Пав ЯРО  0  V  V  V  4  2 0,500 -2 21 4
ЛЫКОВ Федор Влади МОС  1  4  V  V  V  4 0,500 1 24 3
ЯКОВЛЕВ Ярослав Ни МОС  1  3  2  V  V  4 0,333 -5 20 5
КУЗИН Дмитрий Кири СПБ  1  1  3  1  V  2 0,167 -16 13 7
ИВАНОВ Савва Роман ЧЕЛ  2  V  3  4  4  4 0,167 -7 22 6
СЛЮЩЕНКО Платон СПБ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 7 28 2

Группа No 5    10:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТУПИКИН Тимофей Н МОС  V  V  V  2  V  V 0,833 6 27 1
АЛИЕВ Самир Миршо МОО  3  1  V  V  V  1 0,500 -3 20 5
BAROUSKI MATSVEI BLR  3  V  V  0  4  2 0,333 -5 19 6
ФАЙЗУЛЛИН Алексан СПБ  3  1  3  1  3  0 0,000 -19 11 7
ОРЛОВ Даниил Сергее СПБ  V  4  V  V  V  2 0,667 11 26 3
КРАВЦОВ Андрей Дм МОС  3  3  V  V  2  V 0,500 -3 23 4
ПЕРВИЦКИЙ Вячесла БАШ  4  V  V  V  V  4 0,667 13 28 2
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Группа No 6    10:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МИХАЙЛОВ Павел П СПБ  V  V  0  3  V  1 0,500 -4 19 4
ПОТАПОВ Александр КУР  4  V  4  4  V  1 0,333 -3 23 6
АКИМОВ Аким Эльчи КРЯ  1  3  0  1  3  1 0,000 -21 9 7
ЕГОРОВ Михаил Конс МОО  V  V  V  V  V  4 0,833 16 29 1
УШКАРЕВ Александр СПБ  V  V  V  2  1  1 0,500 -4 19 4
СПИРИДОНОВ Миро МОС  3  3  V  2  V  V 0,500 3 23 3
СТАРОСТИН Семен ЯРО  V  V  V  V  V  1 0,833 13 26 2

Группа No 7    10:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОНОВАЛОВ Лев Ни МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 23 30 1
ПАВЛОВ Тимофей Ив ЯРО  1 V4 V  V  V  V 0,833 5 25 2
КОНОРЕВ Андрей Ни КУР  1  3  V  V  V  V 0,667 7 24 3
СТЕПАНОВ Захар Дм НИЖ  4  4  2  1  2  2 0,000 -15 15 7
РУМЯНЦЕВ Всеволод СПБ  0  2  4  V  V  1 0,333 -6 17 4
ДОРОШЕНКО Евгени МОС  0  3  2  V  2  V 0,333 -8 17 6
ЛЕОНОВ Иван Алекса СМО  1  3  0  V  V  3 0,333 -6 17 4

Группа No 8    10:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

YAROMENKA TSIMA BLR  V  V  4  V  4  V 0,667 8 28 3
ГАЛКИН Илья Антоно МОС  3  V  V  1  3  V 0,500 0 22 5
ХОМЯКОВ Кирилл Ал КУР  2  3  0  0  4  4 0,000 -17 13 7
САВЧЕНКО Георгий СПБ  V  2  V  0  V  V 0,667 3 22 4
ХОДАС Константин Р МОС  3  V  V  V  4  V 0,667 15 27 2
КОВАЛЕВ Евгений Д БАШ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 7 28 1
ПОЛЯКОВ Игорь Але НИЖ  2  2  V  2  1  1 0,167 -16 13 6

Группа No 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БУЗОВЕРЯ Константи НИЖ  0  V  V  2  V  V 0,667 5 22 3
НАУМОВ Кирилл Але КУР  V  V  V  2  V  V 0,833 15 27 1
ФРОЛОВ Тимофей Се МОО  0  1  1  2  V  V 0,333 -9 14 5
КНЯЗЕВ Дмитрий Але БАШ  1  3  V  3  V  V 0,500 2 22 4
МИРОШНИЧЕНКО К СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0,833 11 28 2
БОГОМОЛОВ Евгени СПБ  3  2  1  1  3  V 0,167 -14 15 7
АМИРОВ Егор Андрее МОС  3  1  2  3  V  4 0,167 -10 18 6

Группа No 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АНТОНЕНКО Сергей СПБ  2  V  V  V  V  4 0,667 10 26 2
ДОРОЖКИН Григорий МОС  V  2  2  V  V  2 0,500 1 21 4
КЛИМОВ Александр НИЖ  4  V  V  V  V  2 0,667 9 26 3
KALPAKOU IVAN BLR  1  V  2  V  V  1 0,500 -4 19 5
МАЛЮТИН Кирилл В МОС  1  0  1  3  V  0 0,167 -16 10 6
МИХИН Андрей Алек ВРЖ  0  3  2  3  1  0 0,000 -21 9 7
ВАХНИН Савватий Вя КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 30 1
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Группа No 11
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ВИНОГРАДОВ Аркад МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 25 1
ВАХНИН Всеволод Вя КУР  3  0  3  4  1 0,000 -14 11 6
ХАМИТОВ Сулейман БАШ  4  V  V  V  3 0,600 9 22 2
NIKIFARAU TSIKHA BLR  1  V  2  V  V 0,600 1 18 4
КУДЕРКИН Георгий Д МОО  0  V  1  0  1 0,200 -17 7 5
КУРИЛО Григорий Па СПБ  2  V  V  4  V 0,600 6 21 3

Группа No 12
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

РОДОМАНОВ Георги СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 25 1
КЛЁМИН Фёдор Дени МОС  2  V  V  0  V 0,600 2 17 3
ШОСТАК Григорий А МОО  0  0  V  0  0 0,200 -19 5 5
КОРОТКОВ Тимофей СМО  2  1  4  2  1 0,000 -15 10 6
ШЕРИП Рашит Алмас БАШ  0  V  V  V  V 0,800 12 20 2
СМИРНОВ Максим В НИЖ  0  4  V  V  1 0,400 -1 15 4

Группа No 13
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

УДАЛЕЦ Арсений Ми СМО  2  1  2  V  1 0,200 -11 11 5
НАЗАРОВ Иван Влади РОС  V  2  V  V  0 0,600 2 17 3
БОРОДИН Александр СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 25 1
ЦУПИКОВ Илья Алек МОС  V  2  1  V  3 0,400 -3 16 4
ВАСИЛЬЕВ Михаил МОО  2  1  0  2  0 0,000 -20 5 6
ИВАНЫКИН Даниил КУР  V  V  2  V  V 0,800 13 22 2

Группа No 14
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛОЗОВОЙ Максим Ал МОС  V  V  2  2  V 0,600 0 19 3
СУДАРЕВ Захар Рома СМО  2  3  1  2  1 0,000 -16 9 6
ОРЛОВ Владимир Дми БАШ  4  V  3  V  1 0,400 -1 18 4
ИВАНОВ Егор Дмитр СПБ  V  V  V  V  3 0,800 9 23 2
ИСАЕВ Вадим Алекса МОС  V  V  1  3  1 0,400 -4 15 5
ЧИЖОВ Илья Геннадь НИЖ  3  V  V  V  V 0,800 12 23 1
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КОНОВАЛОВ Лев Николае МОС 1,000 23 30 квалифицированных
2 ТОКТОБАЕВ Александр Ал КУР 1,000 22 30 квалифицированных
3 ВАХНИН Савватий Вячесла КУР 1,000 21 30 квалифицированных
3 ИЛЬИНОВ Ярослав Владис СПБ 1,000 21 30 квалифицированных
3 МУРЗИН Тимофей Андреев МОС 1,000 21 30 квалифицированных
6 РОДОМАНОВ Георгий Анд СПБ 1,000 21 25 квалифицированных
7 БОРОДИН Александр Влад СПБ 1,000 19 25 квалифицированных
8 ВИНОГРАДОВ Аркадий Иг МОС 1,000 15 25 квалифицированных
9 СЕНОТОВ Олег Эдуардови БАШ 0,833 18 29 квалифицированных

10 ЕГОРОВ Михаил Константи МОО 0,833 16 29 квалифицированных
11 ГРИШИН Роман Александр МОС 0,833 15 29 квалифицированных
12 НАУМОВ Кирилл Алексеев КУР 0,833 15 27 квалифицированных
13 СТАРОСТИН Семен Михай ЯРО 0,833 13 26 квалифицированных
14 МИРОШНИЧЕНКО Конста СПБ 0,833 11 28 квалифицированных
15 КОЖЕВНИКОВ Андрей Се КУР 0,833 11 26 квалифицированных
16 КОВАЛЕВ Евгений Дмитри БАШ 0,833 7 28 квалифицированных
16 СЛЮЩЕНКО Платон Анто СПБ 0,833 7 28 квалифицированных
18 ТУПИКИН Тимофей Никол МОС 0,833 6 27 квалифицированных
19 ПАВЛОВ Тимофей Иванови ЯРО 0,833 5 25 квалифицированных
20 ИВАНЫКИН Даниил Алекс КУР 0,800 13 22 квалифицированных
21 ЧИЖОВ Илья Геннадьевич НИЖ 0,800 12 23 квалифицированных
22 ШЕРИП Рашит Алмасович БАШ 0,800 12 20 квалифицированных
23 ИВАНОВ Егор Дмитриевич СПБ 0,800 9 23 квалифицированных
24 ХОДАС Константин Романо МОС 0,667 15 27 квалифицированных
25 ПЕРВИЦКИЙ Вячеслав Оле БАШ 0,667 13 28 квалифицированных
25 ТАНЧУК Дмитрий Андреев СПБ 0,667 13 28 квалифицированных
27 ОРЛОВ Даниил Сергеевич СПБ 0,667 11 26 квалифицированных
28 АНТОНЕНКО Сергей Евген СПБ 0,667 10 26 квалифицированных
29 LAUNIKAU Aliaksei BLR 0,667 9 26 квалифицированных
29 КЛИМОВ Александр Алекс НИЖ 0,667 9 26 квалифицированных
31 YAROMENKA TSIMAFEI BLR 0,667 8 28 квалифицированных
32 УШКАРЕВ Арсентий Павло СПБ 0,667 8 25 квалифицированных
33 КОНОРЕВ Андрей Николае КУР 0,667 7 24 квалифицированных
33 ТАВРОВ Павел Александро МОС 0,667 7 24 квалифицированных
35 МЕЛИКОВ Дамир Тахирови МОС 0,667 6 26 квалифицированных
36 БУЗОВЕРЯ Константин Вас НИЖ 0,667 5 22 квалифицированных
37 САВЧЕНКО Георгий Олего СПБ 0,667 3 22 квалифицированных
38 ХАМИТОВ Сулейман Ильд БАШ 0,600 9 22 квалифицированных
39 КУРИЛО Григорий Павлови СПБ 0,600 6 21 квалифицированных
40 КЛЁМИН Фёдор Денисович МОС 0,600 2 17 квалифицированных
40 НАЗАРОВ Иван Владимиро РОС 0,600 2 17 квалифицированных
42 NIKIFARAU TSIKHAN BLR 0,600 1 18 квалифицированных
43 ЛОЗОВОЙ Максим Алексее МОС 0,600 0 19 квалифицированных
44 СПИРИДОНОВ Мирон Гео МОС 0,500 3 23 квалифицированных
45 КНЯЗЕВ Дмитрий Александ БАШ 0,500 2 22 квалифицированных
46 ЛЫКОВ Федор Владимиров МОС 0,500 1 24 квалифицированных
47 ДОРОЖКИН Григорий Вик МОС 0,500 1 21 квалифицированных
48 ГАЛКИН Илья Антонович МОС 0,500 0 22 квалифицированных
49 ЛОДНЕВ Тимур Витальевич РОС 0,500 -1 20 квалифицированных
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

50 КИСЕЛЕВ Александр Серге СВЕ 0,500 -1 18 квалифицированных
51 ОКАТОВ Арсений Павлови ЯРО 0,500 -2 21 квалифицированных
52 БУЗОВЕРЯ Александр Васи НИЖ 0,500 -2 20 квалифицированных
53 КРАВЦОВ Андрей Дмитрие МОС 0,500 -3 23 квалифицированных
54 АЛИЕВ Самир Миршодови МОО 0,500 -3 20 квалифицированных
55 KALPAKOU IVAN BLR 0,500 -4 19 квалифицированных
55 МИХАЙЛОВ Павел Павлов СПБ 0,500 -4 19 квалифицированных
55 УШКАРЕВ Александр Павл СПБ 0,500 -4 19 квалифицированных
58 ОРЛОВ Владимир Дмитрие БАШ 0,400 -1 18 квалифицированных
59 СМИРНОВ Максим Владис НИЖ 0,400 -1 15 квалифицированных
60 ЦУПИКОВ Илья Алексееви МОС 0,400 -3 16 квалифицированных
61 ИСАЕВ Вадим Александров МОС 0,400 -4 15 квалифицированных
62 ГОВОР Егор Владимирович СПБ 0,333 -1 21 квалифицированных
63 ПОТАПОВ Александр Дмит КУР 0,333 -3 23 квалифицированных
64 ЧЕРЕМУХИН Владислав Се КУР 0,333 -4 17 квалифицированных
65 ЯКОВЛЕВ Ярослав Николае МОС 0,333 -5 20 квалифицированных
66 BAROUSKI MATSVEI BLR 0,333 -5 19 квалифицированных
67 ЛЕОНОВ Иван Александров СМО 0,333 -6 17 квалифицированных
67 РУМЯНЦЕВ Всеволод Серг СПБ 0,333 -6 17 квалифицированных
69 ДОРОШЕНКО Евгений Дми МОС 0,333 -8 17 выбывший
70 ФРОЛОВ Тимофей Сергеев МОО 0,333 -9 14 выбывший
71 УДАЛЕЦ Арсений Михайло СМО 0,200 -11 11 выбывший
72 КУДЕРКИН Георгий Дмитр МОО 0,200 -17 7 выбывший
73 ШОСТАК Григорий Андрее МОО 0,200 -19 5 выбывший
74 ИВАНОВ Савва Романович ЧЕЛ 0,167 -7 22 выбывший
75 АМИРОВ Егор Андреевич МОС 0,167 -10 18 выбывший
76 БОГОМОЛОВ Евгений Але СПБ 0,167 -14 15 выбывший
77 БУРБИК Максим Денисови МОО 0,167 -15 13 выбывший
78 КЛЁМИН Кирилл Денисови МОС 0,167 -15 11 выбывший
79 КУЗИН Дмитрий Кириллов СПБ 0,167 -16 13 выбывший
79 ПОЛЯКОВ Игорь Алексеев НИЖ 0,167 -16 13 выбывший
81 МАЛЮТИН Кирилл Виталь МОС 0,167 -16 10 выбывший
82 ЧЕРНЕЦОВ Марк Антонови КУР 0,167 -18 10 выбывший
83 ВАХНИН Всеволод Вячесла КУР 0,000 -14 11 выбывший
84 СТЕПАНОВ Захар Дмитрие НИЖ 0,000 -15 15 выбывший
85 КОРОТКОВ Тимофей Алекс СМО 0,000 -15 10 выбывший
86 СУДАРЕВ Захар Романович СМО 0,000 -16 9 выбывший
87 ХОМЯКОВ Кирилл Алексан КУР 0,000 -17 13 выбывший
88 ФАЙЗУЛЛИН Александр Р СПБ 0,000 -19 11 выбывший
89 ВАСИЛЬЕВ Михаил Юрьев МОО 0,000 -20 5 выбывший
90 АКИМОВ Аким Эльчинови КРЯ 0,000 -21 9 выбывший
90 МИХИН Андрей Алексееви ВРЖ 0,000 -21 9 выбывший
92 СМИРНОВ Андрей Владим НИЖ 0,000 -23 7 выбывший
93 ТОКУНОВ Константин Ром МОС 0,000 -24 6 выбывший
94 АЛЮШИН Илья Викторови СПБ 0,000 -25 5 выбывший
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